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MORE STUDENTS. MORE ACTIVE. MORE ENGAGED.
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STUDENT 

WELLBEING

STRATEGY

OUR  

OUR 

WE  

VISION

PURPOSE

VALUE

To be recognised as 

To provide a robust, 

•  Collaboration, support 

an integral part of the 

proactive and flexible 

and understanding 

University community in  service ensuring every 

•  Confidentiality, 

delivering an excellent 

student is aware of and 

discretion and trust 

student-led wellbeing 

can access support 

•  Consideration, courtesy 

service.

that can improve their 

and collegiality

wellbeing experience 

•  Breadth, diversity and 

whilst at Kingston 

individuality

University.





STUDENT 

WELLBEING

STRATEGY

SPORT AND ACTIVE LIFESTYLES

1.1  

1.2  

1.3  

1.4  

1.5  

1.6  

1.7  

1.8  

Encourage 

Support sports 

Establish the 

Build capacity 

Enhance 

Review our 

Operate 

Work 

healthy lifestyles 

performance 

University as a 

and optimise the 

employability 

processes 

efficiently, 

collaboratively 

and increase 

and sporting 

key contributor 

delivery of sport 

through offering 

regularly ensuring  optimise our 

with key 

levels of 

excellence at the 

to local sports 

at the University.

volunteering and 

that they focus 

resources and 

stakeholders.

participation.

University.

development.

‘non-academic’ 

on the needs of 

ensure the future 

personal 

our students and 

viability of the 

development.

staff.

University.

HEALTH AND WELLBEING

2.1  

2.2  

2.3  

2.4  

2.5  

2.6  

2.7  

2.8  

Promote and 

Provide a triage 

Implement 

Develop 

Co-ordinate 

Review our 

Operate 

Work 

maintain the 

framework to 

proactive and 

partnerships with 

and lead on 

processes 

efficiently, 

collaboratively 

concept of 

enable students 

reactive initiatives  other services 

emergency 

regularly ensuring  optimise our 

with key 

wellness through 

to access the 

to deliver 

and organisations  and student 

that they focus 

resources and 

stakeholders.

the provision of 

most appropriate 

effective services 

to compliment 

wellbeing related 

on the needs of 

ensure the future 

services.

support.

to students.

and broaden the 

procedures and 

our students and 

viability of the 

offer.

issues.

staff.

University.

FAITH AND SPIRITUALITY

3.1  

3.2  

3.3  

3.4  

3.5  

3.6  

3.7  

3.8  

Enrich the student  Provide 

Encourage ethical  Build 

Promote inter-

Review our 

Operate 

Work 

experience by 

opportunities 

insight within the 

relationships 

faith engagement 

processes 

efficiently, 

collaboratively 

providing support 

for spiritual 

University and 

with appropriate 

and raise levels of  regularly ensuring  optimise our 

with key 

for the diversity 

exploration 

develop a tolerant  community 

religious literacy.

that they focus 

resources and 

stakeholders.

of religious 

and personal 

community.

groups and 

on the needs of 

ensure the future 

expression within 

reflection for

develop a diverse 

our students and 

viability of the 

the University.

students and staff 

team of faith 

staff.

University.

of all faiths or 

advisors.

none.
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